

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 1 IN CIVIL M.A. NO. 43/2024
[Zaheedabee Shaikh Maddu Vs. Chhannobi and other]**

[Order passed on 11/03/2024]

Issue notice to respondents returnable on 06.04.2024.

Sd/-

(R. M. Karade)

**Jt. Civil Judge, Senior Division
Vaijapur**

Date : 11.03.2024